MATCH 201 —— NATIONAL CONYV 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 230,231,232,233,234,235

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 20

Winner 555 YEATON, KRISTIN MA 2323 - 100 Frank Parsons Bowl Trophy Plague and $100
AUGUSTA, ME - USA

2nd 542 TREW, DEAN B EX 2315 - 96 Championship Medallion and $75
BENTLEYVILLE, PA - USA

3rd 567 ZWART, CAMERON C MA 2296 - 106 Championship Medallion and $50
COMSTOCK PARK, MI - USA

Special Award Winners

1st Overall Junior 557 SHETH, SARVAM S Ss 2266 - 80 Cobb Trophy Plague and $50
BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA

1st Intermediate Junior 557 SHETH, SARVAM S SS 2266 - 80 Byron Putnam International Trophy Plaque and $50
BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA

1st Intermediate Senior 542 TREW, DEAN B EX 2315 - 96 RWS Trophy Plaque and $50
BENTLEYVILLE, PA - USA

1st Senior 503 OTERO, DOMINGO MA 2255 - 57 Robert K Moore Trophy Plague and $50
JERSEY CITY,NJ - USA
1st Woman 555 YEATON, KRISTIN MA 2323 - 100 Mary C. Camp Trophy Plaque and $50
AUGUSTA, ME - USA
1st Military Veteran 543 SHUMAKER, WESLEY M EX 2205 - 59 $50
LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA
1st Civilian 555 YEATON, KRISTIN MA 2323 - 100 Winchester Trophy Plaque and $50
AUGUSTA, ME - USA
1st Collegiate Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
1st Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.

1st Service Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Class Winners
MASTER - Award Winners

1st 562 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY MA 2288 - 91 Conventional Medal and $50
EXPERT - Award Winners

1st 556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R EX 2285 - 80 Conventional Medal and $50
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners

1st 557 - SHETH, SARVAM S SS 2266 - 80 Conventional Medal and $50
MARKSMAN - Award Winners

1st 537 - PARLIN, VANESSA MK 2195 - 46 Conventional Medal and $50

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 2323 - 100 555 - YEATON, KRISTIN CIv, W

2. EX 2315 - 96 542 - TREW, DEAN B Clv, IS

3. MA 2296 - 106 567 - ZWART, CAMERON C Clv

4. MA 2288 - 91 562 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY CIv, IS

5. EX 2285 - 80 556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R CIv, 1S

6. EX 2278 - 77 519 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA CIV, IS, W
7. MA 2276 - 108 526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E CIV, IS, W

07/29/2023 3:16 PM 1



MATCH 201 —— NATIONAL CONYV 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 230,231,232,233,234,235

Complete Competitor Ranking

8. SS 2266 -
9. MA 2255 -
10. EX 2205 -
1. EX 2198 -
12. MK 2195 -
13. SS 2070 -
14. MK 2059 -
15. MK 2002 -
16. MK 1273 -
17. EX 1168 -
18. MA 1133 -
19. MA 1093 -
20. MA 1067 -

07/29/2023 3:16 PM

80
57
59
37
46
29
18
16
16
41

36
23
15

557
503
543
533
537
527
504
548
502
570
559
545
530

SHETH, SARVAM S
OTERO, DOMINGO
SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
HOLCROFT, DON R
PARLIN, VANESSA
HASKELL, MICHAEL
BISHOP, KALEB
BOLITHO, SILAS
ROBERTS, BRIANNA
BOOTS, MATTHEW N
ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G
INGRAM, JENNIFER R
TOTTON, JOHN J

Clv, J

S, Clv

S, CIV, VET
S, Clv

Clv, y, W
CIV, IS, VET
Clv, J

Clv, 8J
J,Clv, W
Clv

Clv

Clv,w

Clv, IS



