MATCH 201 — NATIONAL CONV 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE

2023 National Matches	- Camp	Atterbury IN	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 20			
Winner	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	MA 2323 - 100	Frank Parsons Bowl Trophy Plaque and \$100			
2nd	542	TREW, DEAN B BENTLEYVILLE, PA - USA	EX 2315 - 96	Championship Medallion and \$75			
3rd	567	ZWART, CAMERON C COMSTOCK PARK, MI - USA	MA 2296 - 106	Championship Medallion and \$50			
Special Award Winners							
1st Overall Junior	557	SHETH, SARVAM S BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA	ss 2266 - 80	Cobb Trophy Plaque and \$50			
1st Intermediate Junior	557	SHETH, SARVAM S BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA	ss 2266 - 80	Byron Putnam International Trophy Plaque and \$50			
1st Intermediate Senior	542	TREW, DEAN B BENTLEYVILLE, PA - USA	EX 2315 - 96	RWS Trophy Plaque and \$50			
1st Senior	503	OTERO, DOMINGO JERSEY CITY, NJ - USA	MA 2255 - 57	Robert K Moore Trophy Plaque and \$50			
1st Woman	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	MA 2323 - 100	Mary C. Camp Trophy Plaque and \$50			
1st Military Veteran	543	SHUMAKER, WESLEY M LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA	EX 2205 - 59	\$50			
1st Civilian	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	MA 2323 - 100	Winchester Trophy Plaque and \$50			
1st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.			
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 1 were Eligible.			
1st Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required 0 were Eligible.			

Class Winners							
MASTER - Award Winners							
1st 562 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY	MA 2288 - 91 Conventional Medal and \$50						
EXPERT - Award Winners							
1st 556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	EX 2285 - 80 Conventional Medal and \$50						
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners							
1st 557 - SHETH, SARVAM S	SS 2266 - 80 Conventional Medal and \$50						
MARKSMAN - Award Winners							
1st 537 - PARLIN, VANESSA	MK 2195 - 46 Conventional Medal and \$50						
Complete Competitor Ranking							

1. M/	A 2323 - 100	555 - YEATON, KRISTIN	CIV, W
2. EX	2315 - 96	542 - TREW, DEAN B	CIV, IS
з. M/	A 2296 - 106	567 - ZWART, CAMERON C	CIV
4. M/	A 2288 - 91	562 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY	CIV, IS
5. EX	2285 - 80	556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	CIV, IS
6. EX	2278 - 77	519 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA	CIV, IS, W
7. M/	A 2276 - 108	526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E	CIV, IS, W

MATCH 201 — NATIONAL CONV 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 230,231,232,233,234,235

Complete Competitor Ranking						
8. SS	2266 - 80	557 - SHETH, SARVAM S	CIV, IJ			
9. MA	2255 - 57	503 - OTERO, DOMINGO	S, CIV			
10. EX	2205 - 59	543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	S, CIV, VET			
11. EX	2198 - 37	533 - HOLCROFT, DON R	S, CIV			
12. MK	2195 - 46	537 - PARLIN, VANESSA	CIV, IJ, W			
13. SS	2070 - 29	527 - HASKELL, MICHAEL	CIV, IS, VET			
14. MK	2059 - 18	504 - BISHOP, KALEB	CIV, IJ			
15. MK	2002 - 16	548 - BOLITHO, SILAS	CIV, SJ			
16. MK	1273 - 16	502 - ROBERTS, BRIANNA	J, CIV, W			
17. EX	1168 - 41	570 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N	CIV			
18. MA	1133 - 36	559 - ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G	CIV			
19. MA	1093 - 23	545 - INGRAM, JENNIFER R	CIV, W			
20. MA	1067 - 15	530 - TOTTON, JOHN J	CIV, IS			